



2024 MAS/IMA Teaching Case Conference Registration Form September 20 – 21, 2024 University of Tennessee at Chattanooga

Attendee Information (please print	.)						
Full Name:							
AAA Member ID#:	Nickname:						
University Name or Affiliation:							
Address:							
City:	State:	:	Zip: Country:				
Telephone:		Email:	mail:				
<b>REGISTRATION FEE (required)</b> include events), meeting program, attendant		_				ce to mee	eting
AA Member (including students)  Registration Fee – on or before August 20, 2024 Registration Fee – after August 20, 2021				l	\$100 \$110	\$	
Non- AAA Member	Registration Fee – on or before August 20, 2024 Registration Fee – after August 20, 2024					\$125 \$135	\$
Virtual	tual Registration Fee					\$80	\$
Total							\$
$\square$ Check if this is your first MAS/IMA	TCC C	onference			•		
Attendee Special Meal Request: Date Description Descri	it http://munica -out of ron - I we Yes I	//aaahq.org/pl ations to memb receiving emai yould like to red No receive emails	brivacy to read our Priv bers regarding upcom liled offers and service eceive emails from the from trusted third-par	ning meetings es. Please ans e AAA about c arty partner o	nd Terms & Cond s, Section and Re swer each of the offers and service	gion news following es. You ma	two questions: ay unsubscribe fro
Method of Payment							
☐ Check (payable to American Acco	unting	; Association	n) 🗆 VISA 🗆 M	lasterCard	□ American	1 Express	
Name on Card: Signature:							
Card No.:					Exp. Date:		
Telephone:			Email:		LAP. Date.		
Credit Card Billing Address (if different	ent fro	m above):					
City:		State			Zip:		

Registration paid by credit card may be faxed to AAA at (941) 923-4093: Mail registration form and check to:

American Accounting Association, 9009 Town Center Parkway, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202-4165

## **Cancellation Policy**

All cancellations must be received in writing. Send cancellation requests to the AAA at the address above or email them to <a href="mailto:lnfo@aaahq.org">lnfo@aaahq.org</a>. Cancellation requests received after August 20, 2024, will incur a \$25.00 cancellation charge. No refunds will be available for no-shows or cancellations after September 9, 2024.

## **Americans with Disabilities Act**

The American Accounting Association intends to comply fully with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA). Any members planning to attend this meeting, who have special needs, as covered by the ADA, are requested to notify Cindy Boisvert at the American Accounting Association <a href="mailto:Cindy.Boisvert@aaahq.org">Cindy.Boisvert@aaahq.org</a> or (941) 556-4138 to facilitate identification and accommodation of these needs by the Association.